
Long Strand Beach,
Castlefreke, Clonakilty, Co. Cork, P85 KV48

023 885 1716
www.thefishbasket.ie

Hot Choc
Baby Chino (4oz)

All minerals
Bottles of still & 
sparkling water
Cup of hot water
Ice Cream Tub
All Cakes

€3.20
€1.50
€2.50
€1.00

€1.00
€2.80
€4.80

Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Latte
Ice Coffee
All Large Coffees

€3.00
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.50
€3.20
€4.00
€4.00

MENUMENU

PLEASE NOTE
As a family run seasonal business 
for the winter months we offer this 

stripped back limited menu.
This is in an effort to run and staff 

our business as lean as possible and 
also to eliminate waste.

It may not suit everyone but it keeps 
our doors open. 

Thank you for your support & 
understanding. 
The Fish Basket.



Crispy Battered Fish and Chips (2, 4, 5, 9)
The freshest of fish on the day straight from Glenmar 
in Union Hall. Cooked in our crispy batter with freshly 
cut chips, peas and homemade tartar sauce. 

Freshly Breaded Prawn Scampi and Chips
(4, 7, 5, 1, 2, 9)
Freshly breaded prawns served with freshly cut chips, 
peas and homemade tartar sauce.

Fish Tacos (4, 7, 2, 5)
Crispy battered hake in a floury wrap served with
iceberg lettuce, tomato salsa lime sour cream dressing 
and some freshly cut chips.

Fish Burger (4, 1, 2, 5,9)
Crispy battered hake fillet in a Field’s floury bap served
with lettuce, coleslaw, burger sauce and a side of
freshly cut chips.  

Allshire’s Gourmet Steak Burger (4, 7, 1, 2, 9)
Fields floury bap, 5oz steak burger, coleslaw, lettuce, 
ketchup burger sauce, cheese, onions. Served with 
hand cut chips. (Gluten Free option available) 

Homemade Veggie Burger (4, 7, 1, 2, 9)
Spiced chickpea burger made in-house in a crispy 
crumb on Fields floury bap served with coleslaw, salad 
leaves, burger sauce and a side of freshly cut chips.

Kids Fish or Scampi or Sausage or Burger and 
Chips (4, 7, 1, 2, 5, 3, 9)

Portion of Freshly Cut Chips (Gluten Free)

€15.00

€15.00

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€8.00

€4.50

WINTERWINTER
MENUMENU

Certain omissions are possible on menu 
items but substitutes are not. Thank you.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

1. Celery
2. Cereals – spelt, barley, wheat, oats
3. Crustaceans – prawns, crab, lobster
4. Eggs
5. Fish
6. Lupin
7. Milk

8. Molluscs, mussels, oysters
9. Mustard
10. Nuts, almonds, walnuts, pecans, etc
11. Peanuts
12. Sesame Seeds
13. Soy Bean
14. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites

List of Allergens

Lunch Served from 12.30pm

OPENING HOURS
Please check our social media for 

up to date opening times
or call 023 885 1716.


