

## **MENU**

Tea	€3.00	Hot Choc	€3.20
Americano	€3.20	Baby Chino (40z)	€1.50
Cappuccino	€3.20	All minerals	€2.50
Flat White	€3.20	Bottles of still &	€1.00
Mocha	€3.50	sparkling water	
Latte	€3.20	Cup of hot water	€1.00
Ice Coffee	€4.00	Ice Cream Tub	€2.80
All Large Coffees	€4.00	All Cakes	€4.80

### **PLEASE NOTE**

As a family run seasonal business for the winter months we offer this stripped back limited menu.

This is in an effort to run and staff our business as lean as possible and also to eliminate waste.

It may not suit everyone but it keeps our doors open.

Thank you for your support & understanding.

The Fish Basket.



023 885 1716

www.thefishbasket.ie

Long Strand Beach, Castlefreke, Clonakilty, Co. Cork, P85 KV48





# WINTER **MENU**

Lunch Served from 12.30pm

1. Crispy Battered Fish and Chips (2, 4, 5, 9)  The freshest of fish on the day straight from Gleni in Union Hall. Cooked in our crispy batter with fres cut chips, peas and homemade tartar sauce.			
2. Freshly Breaded Prawn Scampi and Chips (4, 7, 5, 1, 2, 9) Freshly breaded prawns served with freshly cut che peas and homemade tartar sauce.	€15.00 nips,		
<ol> <li>Fish Tacos (4,7,2,5)</li> <li>Crispy battered hake in a floury wrap served with iceberg lettuce, tomato salsa lime sour cream dres and some freshly cut chips.</li> </ol>	€14.50 esing		
<ol> <li>Fish Burger (4, 1, 2, 5,9)         Crispy battered hake fillet in a Field's floury bap sen with lettuce, coleslaw, burger sauce and a side of freshly cut chips.     </li> </ol>	€14.50 ved		
5. Allshire's Gourmet Steak Burger (4, 7, 1, 2, 9) Fields floury bap, 5oz steak burger, coleslaw, lettuce ketchup burger sauce, cheese, onions. Served with hand cut chips. (Gluten Free option available)	€14.50 e,		
<b>6. Homemade Veggie Burger</b> (4, 7, 1, 2, 9) Spiced chickpea burger made in-house in a crispy crumb on Fields floury bap served with coleslaw, so leaves, burger sauce and a side of freshly cut chips	alad		
7. Kids Fish or Scampi or Sausage or Burger and Chips (4, 7, 1, 2, 5, 3, 9)	<b>d</b> €8.00		
8. Portion of Freshly Cut Chips (Gluten Free)	€4.50		
Certain omissions are possible on menu items but substitutes are not. Thank you.			
List of Allergens			
1 Colony 8 Molluscs mussals over	ore		

- Celery Cereals spelt, barley, wheat, oats Crustaceans prawns, crab, lobster
- 3. 4. 5.
- Eggs Fish
- Lupin
- Milk

- - 10. Nuts, almonds, walnuts, pecans, etc
- 11. Peanuts 12. Sesame Seeds
- 13. Soy Bean 14. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites

# **OPENING HOURS**

Please check our social media for up to date opening times or call 023 885 1716.